
1

fw2

6L
93

02
00

2.
A

Montageanleitung
Notice d'instructions
Mounting instructions
Montage instructie
Monteringsvejledning
Asennusohje
Montasjeanvisning
Monterings instruktioner
Istruzioni  di montaggio
Instrucciones de montaje
Instruções de montagem
Montážní návod
Uputstvo za montažu
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Upute za montažu
Szerelési ùtmutató
Montavimo instrukcija
MontÇžas instrukcija
Instrukcja montażowa
Intructiuni de montare
Návod na montáž

Navodilo za montažo
Paigaldusjuhised
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SK
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A

20 mm

B

110

D

C

FW---FD FW---FB FW---F

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

334 620 406 692

334 770 406 842

334 920 406 992

334 1070 406 1142

550 620 622 692

550 770 622 842

550 920 622 992

550 1070 622 1142

766 770 838 842

766 920 838 992

766

FW312F

FW412F

FW512F

FW612F

FW324F

FW424F

FW524F

FW624F

FW436F

FW536F

FW636F 1070 838 1142

766FW736F 1220 838 1292

A

B

10 K
W

15 K
W

20 K
W

25 K
W

30 K
W

15,3 29,2 30,2 38 66,3
46,1 76,3 109,2 144,1 180,8

Admissible thermal dissipation loss for mounted
distribution boards at temperature rise ΔT

FW312FB
FW736FB
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A1 = A + 10 mm
B1 = B + 10 mm
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Ø max 2 mm

5 Nm

1 Nm

1 Nm 0,5 Nm

0,5 Nm
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